## 2024 Race Sponsorship Packages

June 8th – August 11th

Amount:

*The following Sponso	orship Packages include:	*Sponsorship Ad in all Racing Programs Every Race Day *Link on Wyoming Downs Website (with the exception of Bronze) *Tote Board Display Every Race Day *Announcer Recognition Every Race Day	
Bronze	\$1,000.00	1/8-page Race Program Ad General Admission Passes for one race day for: (10) Race Sponsorship Day includes Clocker's Corner Table for: (4) Winner's circle photo for your business	
Silver	\$2,000.00	1/4-page Race Program Ad Season General Admission Passes for: (4) Race Sponsorship Day includes Clocker's Corner Table for: (4) Winner's circle photo for your business *Grandstand Rail Banner	
Gold	\$3,000.00	1/2-page Race Program Ad Season General Admission Passes for: (4) Race Sponsorship Day includes Clockers Corner table for: (4) Winner's circle photo for your business *Grandstand Rail Banner	
Platinum	\$5,000.00	1/2-page Race Program Ad Season General Admission Passes for: (6) Season Passes Clocker's Corner Seating for: (4) Race Sponsorship Day includes Clockers Corner table for: (4) Winner's circle photo for your business & Recognition Plaque *Grandstand Rail & or Saddling Paddock Banner	
Diamond \$10,000.00 *SPONSORS FURNISH BANNERS		Full page Race Program Ad Season General Admission Passes for: (8) Season Passes Clocker's Corner Seating for: (4) Race Sponsorship Day includes Clockers Corner table for: (4) Winners circle photo for your business & Recognition Plaque *Winners Circle & or Saddling Paddock Banner	
*Silver, Gold, Platinum	n, Diamond may present a h	acetrack infield or the designated area of Parking Lot for displays!  norse cool out blanket with business name on it in the Winner's Circle for \$100 ies by <b>May 1</b> th @ 307-331-0747.	
Company Nan In the amount of \$		pud to be a sponsor of Wyoming Downs 2024 Racing Season  package above)  Date	
Signature  Name		*Your Sponsorship will not be complete until you have returned this signed application form with your payment.	
	dress y, State, Zip	Sponsors must submit black/white artwork for ads by May 15, 2024. (see pg. 2 for mechanicals) Sponsors must submit a color thumbnail logo for the Wyoming Downs website as soon as possible.	
Pho	one	Please make checks payable to:  Wyoming Downs Racetrack	

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT! Wyoming Downs Racetrack

Sponsorship Level:

MAIL TO:

Wyoming Downs Racetrack, Sponsorship 4740 HWY 34, Wheatland, WY. 82201 ATTN: Judy Horton

For further information contact Judy at 307-331-0747 OR dashingly@wyoming.com